
FT-6000
F6031

Input Voltage 100~240Vac, 50/60Hz

Input Current 200mA max.

Input Power Rating 10W

Recharge Time 36Hrs

Output Voltage 170Vdc

Emergency Power 30W

Discharge Time 3H

Ambient Temp 32~122°F(0~50°C) 

DATA SHEET
FICHA TÉCNICA

FICHA TÉCNICA

FT-6000

EMERGENCY KIT

1/1

2,62 kg

280 mm

100 mm

Interruptor de prueba e indicador de carga
Test switch and charge indicator
Interruptor de teste e indicador de carga

Model Sku Power IP Output

FT-6000 F6031          30W 65 230V


